

Pioneer Acres of Alberta Museum

I, the undersigned, certify that I have attended the Safety Meeting held at Pioneer Acres of Alberta. I also certify that I have been given a copy of the Safety Rules and Regulations and that I have read, understand, and will abide by them.

When operating any equipment that is not owned by Pioneer Acres, I understand that Pioneer Acres does not provide liability insurance during that operation. I also agree to give up my right to sue or otherwise lay a claim against Pioneer Acres during such operation.

Name (print):			
Address:			
City/Prov/Code:			
Phone:			
Age: Equipment Operated:			
Membership:	□ Member in Good Standing	□Non-Member Exhibitor or Visitor	

Steam Operators:

Steam Certificate:	□Yes	□No
If Yes, Give Province,		
Certificate Number:		

Tractor Pullers:

Participating in Tractor Pull:
QYes
No

Signature

Date

Signature of Parent or Guardian (if under 18)

Date